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QUICK CONNECT. STRONG SUPPORT.

Closed Body Turnbuckle With Sister Hooks

Available Products

Rope Size (In.)
7/16
7/16
1/2
1/2
9/16
9/16
9/16
5/8
5/8

For lifeline applications.
Specifications

Termination Type Swageless

Connector Type Sister Hook

NAF-4943

NAM-4950

NAF-4956
NAM-4956

NAM-4962

Part No.

Aluminum Stainless Steel

NSF-4943
NS-4943
NSM-4950
NS-4950
NSF-4956
NSM-4956
NS-4956
NSM-4962
NS-4962

Rope Material
Pultruded Rod
Wire Rope
Mylar And Nylon Rope
Wire Rope
Pultruded Rod
Mylar And Nylon Rope
Wire Rope
Mylar And Nylon Rope

Wire Rope
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