

ELECTROLINE®

QUICK CONNECT. STRONG SUPPORT.



LIFELINE

Closed Body Turnbuckle With Sister Hooks



For lifeline applications.

Specifications

Termination Type	Swageless
Connector Type	Sister Hook

Available Products

Rope Size (In.)	Part No.		Rope Material
	Aluminum	Stainless Steel	
7/16	NAF-4943	NSF-4943	Pultruded Rod
7/16	NS-4943		Wire Rope
1/2	NAM-4950	NSM-4950	Mylar And Nylon Rope
1/2	NS-4950		Wire Rope
9/16	NAF-4956	NSF-4956	Pultruded Rod
9/16	NAM-4956	NSM-4956	Mylar And Nylon Rope
9/16	NS-4956		Wire Rope
5/8	NAM-4962	NSM-4962	Mylar And Nylon Rope
5/8	NS-4962		Wire Rope

PDF generated on 2026-01-18 at 06:31 by electrolineusa.com. Information is provided for reference only. Please contact Electroline at info@electrolineusa.com or 1-800-321-0870 to confirm specifications or discuss customization options.